21/21

22/21

23/21

24/21

25/21

26/21

27/21

28/21

29/21

30/21

North Luffenham Parish Council

There will be a meeting of the Community Centre Committee in the
Community Centre on Monday 25th October at 7.00pm

Agenda

Apologies

Declarations of Interest

Public Forum

Minutes of the meeting 23-08-21 to be approved.
Finance Report

Draft Agreement with RCC

Booking System

Liaison with school

Display Screen and FTTP

Date of next meeting

Barry Read. Parish Clerk. 20-10-21



