

North Luffenham Parish Council

There will be a meeting of the Community Centre Committee in the Community Centre on **Monday 25th October at 7.00pm**

Agenda

21/21	Apologies
22/21	Declarations of Interest
23/21	Public Forum
24/21	Minutes of the meeting 23-08-21 to be approved
25/21	Finance Report
26/21	Draft Agreement with RCC
27/21	Booking System
28/21	Liaison with school
29/21	Display Screen and FTTP
30/21	Date of next meeting

Barry Read. Parish Clerk. 20-10-21